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GRAB & GO HOT

PANINI

Just Cheese v
BBQ Chicken
Veggie Sausage Ve
Chicken Tikka
Ham & Cheese
Tuna Melt

Hot Meatball

HOT WRAPS

Margherita Pizza Wrap v
Ham & Cheese Pizza Wrap
Chicken Tikka Pizza Wrap
BBQ Chicken Pizza Wrap
Onion Bhaji Wrap ve

BBQ Chicken Twister
Sourdough Chicken Wrap
Chicken Twister

Veggie Twisterv

£2.00
DS
£2.00
E2X25
B2:25
£2.25
£52.2'9

£2.00
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.00
E225
£2.25
B0k
£1.65

BURGERS

Chicken Burger
Cheese Burger v
Burger ve

PASTA POTS
Mac n Cheese v
Arrabiatta v
Meatballs

Basilico v

Pizza Slice

(veggie option available)

EAAOLS
£2.20
£2.10

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
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