

# GRAB & GO HOT

# **PANINI**

Just Cheese V £2	2.00
BBQ Chicken £2	2.25
Veggie Sausage Ve £2	2.00
Chicken Tikka £2	2.25
Ham & Cheese £2	2.25
Tuna Melt £2	2.25
Hot Meatball £2	2.25

## HOT WRAPS

Margherita Pizza Wrap <b>v</b>	£2.00
Ham & Cheese Pizza Wrap	£2.10
Chicken Tikka Pizza Wrap	£2.10
BBQ Chicken Pizza Wrap	£2.10
Onion Bhaji Wrap <b>Ve</b>	£2.00
BBQ Chicken Twister	£2.25
Sourdough Chicken Wrap	£2.25
Chicken Twister	£2.25
Veggie Twister V	£1.65

### **BURGERS**

Chicken Burger	£2.25
Cheese Burger V	£2.20
Burger Ve	£2.10

### **PASTA POTS**

Mac n Cheese <b>v</b>	£2.20
Arrabiatta <b>v</b>	£2.20
Meatballs	£2.20
Basilico <b>v</b>	£2.20

Pizza Slice £1.35 (veggie option available)

